Visit our website for the most current specs:  eiko.com
Specialty
80
ANSI Coded Lamps
Item Order
Code Watts Volts Shape Base Filament Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
EBW 01960 500 120 PS-25 E26 C-9 10500 6.10/155 3.15/80.0 6
ECT 01980 500 120 PS-25 E26 C-9 13650 6.10/155 3.15/80.0 60
ECT-LN 06906 500 120 PS-25 E26 C-9 13650 6.85/174 3.15/80.0 60
EGE 02010 500 120 T-4 1/2 P28s CC-8 10000 6.00/152.4 0.55/14.0 2,000
EGN 02070 500 120 T-6 G22 C-13D 13000 5.50/139.7 0.77/19.5 100
EHA 02120 500 120 T-6 GY9.5 C-13 P.R. 3.00/76.2 0.77/19.5 50
EHC/EHB 02140 500 120 T-4 G9.5 CC-8 13000 3.75/95.3 0.55/14.0 300
EHD 02150 500 120 T-5 G9.5 CC-8 10000 4.00/101.6 0.55/14.0 2,000
EVR 15278 500 120 T-4 E11 CC-8 10000 3.75/95.3 0.55/14.0 2,000
EYV 15276 500 130 T-4 E11 CC-8 10000 3.75/95.3 0.52/13.0 2,000
EYW 15280 500 130 T-4 E11 CC-8 10000 3.75/95.3 0.52/13.0 2,000
EYX 15274 500 120 T-4 E11 CC-8 10000 3.75/95.3 0.52/13.0 2,000
FCL 03130 500 120 T-3 R7s C-8 10000 4.72/119.9 0.44/11.0 2,000
FCZ 03160 500 120 T-3 R7s C-8 10800 4.72/119.9 0.44/11.0 2,000
FDN 03200 500 120 T-3 R7s C-8 12500 4.72/119.9 0.44/11.0 400
FTK 15097 500 120 T-6 GY9.5 CC-6 13500 2.57/65.3 0.75/19.1 200
GDA 03507 500 120 T-4 R7s C-8 11000 5.25/133.3 0.48/12.0 100
HPL550/77V 05641 550 77 T-6 G9.5 w/
Heatsink 4-C8 16170 3.86/98 0.72/18.4 300
HPL550LL/77V 05915 550 77 T-6 G9.5 w/
Heatsink 4-C8 12160 3.86/98 0.72/18.4 2,000
FLK 03475 575 120 T-6 G9.5 CC-8 16500 3.97/100.8 0.75/19.1 300
GLA 10418 575 115 T-7 G9.5 C-13D 13000 4.00/101.6 0.87/22.0 1,500
GLC 10419 575 115 T-7 G9.5 C-13D 15500 4.00/101.6 0.87/22.0 400
HPL575/115V 10415 575 115 T-6 G9.5 w/
Heatsink 4-C8 16520 3.86/98 0.72/18.4 300
HPL575/120V 05152 575 120 T-6 G9.5 w/
Heatsink 4-C8 16520 3.86/98 0.72/18.4 300
HPL575/230V 05916 575 230 T-6 G9.5 w/
Heatsink 6-C8 14900 3.86/98 0.72/18.4 400
HPL575LL/115V 10416 575 115 T-6 G9.5 w/
Heatsink 4-C8 12360 3.86/98 0.72/18.4 2,000
HPL575LL/120V 05918 575 120 T-6 G9.5 w/
Heatsink 4-C8 12360 3.86/98 0.72/18.4 2,000
HPL575LL/240V 05920 575 240 T-6 G9.5 w/
Heatsink 6-C8 11780 4.09/104 0.72/18.4 1,500
DYH 01800 600 120 G-7 G5.3 CC-6 17000 2.50/63.5 0.87/22.0 75
DYS/DYV/BHC 01850 600 120 T-6 GZ9.5 CC-6 17000 2.50/63.5 0.87/22.0 75
DYS/DYV/BHC/5 01860 600 120 T-6 GZ9.5 CC-6 17000 2.50/63.5 0.87/22.0 150
FCB 03100 600 120 T-4 R7s CC-8 16500 3.75/95.3 0.55/14.0 75
DVY 01700 650 120 G-6 G5.3 CC-6 20000 2.48/63.0 0.79/20.0 25
EKD 02310 650 120 G-6 GZ9.5 CC-6 20000 2.60/66.0 0.78/19.9 25
FAD 03010 650 120 T-4 R7s CC-8 16500 3.17/80.6 0.55/14.0 100
FRK 15095 650 120 T-7 GY9.5 C-13 16900 3.54/90.0 0.87/22.0 200
BFE 00090 750 120 T-20 P28s C-13 17000 5.75/146.1 2.52/64.0 200
BFK/BFL 00100 750 120 T-20 P28s C-13 13500 5.75/146.1 2.52/64.0 200
BTN 00410 750 120 T-7 P28s C-13D 17000 5.00/127.0 0.91/23.0 500
BTP 00420 750 120 T-7 P28s C-13D 20000 5.00/127.0 0.91/23.0 200
EGF 02020 750 120 T-5 P28s CC-8 20000 6.00/152.4 0.63/16.0 250
EGG 02030 750 120 T-5 P28s CC-8 15000 6.00/152.4 0.63/16.0 2,000
EGR 02080 750 120 T-7 G22 C-13D 20000 5.50/139.7 0.91/23.0 200
EHF 02160 750 120 T-5 G9.5 CC-8 20400 4.12/104.8 0.73/18.5 300
EHG 02170 750 120 T-5 G9.5 CC-8 15000 4.12/104.8 0.73/18.5 2,000
EJG 02250 750 120 T-3 R7s C-8 20600 4.72/119.9 0.48/12.0 400
EMD 02520 750 120 T-3 R7s C-8 19500 4.72/119.9 0.44/11.0 400
HPL750/115V 10417 750 115 T-6 G9.5 w/
Heatsink 4-C8 21900 4.09/104 0.72/18.4 300
>>Continued on page 81